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Prevention Specialist Region Locations and Contact Information 
         Some counties or tribal entities may contain multiple specialist resources 

 
County or Tribal 
Entity 

Region Name Email Agency 

Dawson 
 

Eastern Clarissa 
Boettger 
 

cboettger@emcmhc.org 
 

Eastern Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Daniels 
 

Eastern Andi Berry 
 

aberry@emcmhc.org 
 

Eastern Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Sheridan 
 

Eastern Andi Berry 
 

aberry@emcmhc.org 
 

Eastern Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Roosevelt 
 

Eastern Ashley 
Toavs 
 

atoavs@emcmhc.org 
 

Eastern Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Fallon 
 

Eastern Beth Regan  
 

bregan@emcmhc.org 
 

Eastern Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Carter 
 

Eastern Beth Regan  
 

bregan@emcmhc.org 
 

Eastern Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

McCone 
 

Eastern Ashlee 
Sunderman 
 

asunderman@emcmhc.org 
 

Eastern Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Custer 
 

Eastern Desiree 
Call 
 

dcall@emcmhc.org 
 

Eastern Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Treasure 
 

Eastern Desiree 
Call 
 

dcall@emcmhc.org 
 

Ft Belknap Chemical 
Dependency Center 
 

Phillips 
 

Eastern Gina Lamb 
 

glamb@emcmhc.org 
 

Eastern Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Rosebud 
 

Eastern Idabelle 
Sisk (Ida) 
 

isisk@emcmhc.org  
 

Eastern Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Rosebud 
 

Eastern Idabelle 
Sisk (Ida) 
(.5) 
 

isisk@emcmhc.org  
 

Eastern Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Dawson 
 

Eastern Mia Friesz 
 

mfriesz@emcmhc.org 
 

Eastern Montana Mental 
Health Center 
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Custer 
 

Eastern Lucy 
Corbett 
 

lcorbett@emcmhc.org 
 

Eastern Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Prairie 
 

Eastern Duane 
Giddis  
 

dgiddis@emcmhc.org 
 

Eastern Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Wibaux 
 

Eastern Ashlee 
Sunderman 
 

asunderman@emcmhc.org 
 

Eastern Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Custer CTC 
 

Eastern 
 

Duane 
Giddis  
 

dgiddis@emcmhc.org 
 

Eastern Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Garfield Eastern Vacant 
 

 Eastern Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Powder River Eastern Vacant 
 

 Eastern Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Richland 
 

Eastern 
 

Lauren 
Rogers 
 

lrogers@emcmhc.org  
 

Eastern Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Valley 
 

Eastern 
 

Kristin 
Wilkowski 
 

kwilkowski@emcmhc.org 
 

Eastern Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

North Central 
 

Chouteau 
 

Amber 
Hurt 
 

ajenson1691@gmail.com 
 

Alliance for Youth 
 

North Central 
 

Cascade 
 

Beth 
Morrison 
 

bmorrison@allianceforyouth.org 
 

Alliance for Youth 
 

North Central 
 

Glacier 
 

Caitlin 
Roark 
 

caitlinr@gfoppinc.org 
 

Great Falls Opportunity Inc. 
 

North Central 
 

Pondera 
 

Cassie 
Devries 
 

cassie.devries@ponderacounty.org 
 

Alliance for Youth 
 

North Central 
 

Hill 
 

Vacant 
 

 HELP Committee 
 

North Central 
 

Teton 
 

Darby 
Yeager 
 

dsalmond@tetonmt.org 
 

Alliance for Youth 
 

North Central 
 

Liberty 
 

Lynda 
Vande 
Sandt 
 

tobacco.prevention@lchnh.org 
 

Alliance for Youth 
 

North Central 
 

Toole 
 

Vacant 
 

 Alliance for Youth 
 



Updated October 2023 
 

North Central 
 

Blaine 
 

Whisper 
Littleowl 
 

Whisper.littleowl@onechc.org 
 

HELP Committee 
 

North Central 
 

Blackfeet 
 

Mary 
Louise 
DeRoche 
 

maryld@blackfeetnation.com 
 

Blackfeet Tribal Health 
 

North Central 
 

Blackfeet 
 

Laura No 
Runner 
 

lnorunner@blackfeetnation.com 
 

Blackfeet Tribal Health 
 

North 
Central/Tribe 
 

Rocky Boy 
 

Gilberta 
Belgarde 
 

gbelgrande@rbclinic.org 
 

White Sky Hope- Rocky Boy 
Tribal Health 
 

North 
Central/Tribe 
 

Rocky Boy 
 

Lindsey 
Houle 
 

lhoule@rbclinic.org 
 

White Sky Hope- Rocky Boy 
Tribal Health 
 

North 
Central/Tribe 
 

Rocky Boy 
 

Mike 
Geboe 
 

mgeboe@rbclinic.org 
 

White Sky Hope- Rocky Boy 
Tribal Health 
 

North 
Central/Tribe 
 

Fort Belknap CTC 
 

Whisper 
Littleowl 
 

whisper.littleowl@onechc.org 
 

One Health 
 

North 
Central/Tribe 
 

Fort Belknap 
 

Vivian 
Webb 
 

vivian.webb@ftbelknap.org 
 

Ft Belknap Chemical 
Dependency Center 
 

Northwest 
 

Sanders 
 

Vacant 
 

 Western Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Northwest 
 

Mineral 
 

Anna 
Schreck 
 

aschreck@wmmhc.org 
 

Western Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Northwest 
 

Missoula 
 

Jacqueline 
Kline 
 

 Western Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Northwest 
 

Flathead CTC 
 

Maureen 
Hunt 
 

 Ft Belknap Chemical 
Dependency Center 
 

Northwest 
 

Lincoln 
 

Vacant 
 

 Western Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Northwest 
 

Ravalli 
 

Gabby 
Coffee 
 

gcoffee@wmmhc.org 
 

Western Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Northwest 
 

Flathead 
 

Vacant 
 

 Western Montana Mental 
Health Center 
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Northwest 
 

Lake 
 

Vacant 
 

 Western Montana Mental 
Health Center 
 

Northwest/Tribe 
 

Confederated Salish 
Kootenai 
 

Joanna 
Hazen 
 

joanna.hazen@cskthealth.org 
 

CSKT Tribal Health 
 

South Central 
 

Musselshell 
 

Anglea 
Mozqueda 
 

amozqueda@scmrmhc.org 
 

South Central Mental Health 
Center 
 

South Central 
 

Golden Valley 
 

Anglea 
Mozqueda 
 

amozqueda@scmrmhc.org 
 

South Central Mental Health 
Center 
 

South Central 
 

Yellowstone 
 

Karen 
Sylvester 
 

karensylvester831@gmail.com 
 

South Central Mental Health 
Center 
 

South Central 
 

Judith Basin 
 

Vacant 
 

 South Central Mental Health 
Center 
 

South Central 
 

Wheatland 
 

Vacant 
 

 South Central Mental Health 
Center 
 

South Central 
 

Carbon 
 

Mary 
Cameron 
 

mary.cameron.ps@gmail.com 
 

South Central Mental Health 
Center 
 

South Central 
 

Fergus 
 

McKenzie 
Salka 
(Morgan) 
 

mmorgan@scmrmhc.org 
 

South Central Mental Health 
Center 
 

South Central 
 

Petroleum 
 

Samantha 
Kieffer 
 

skieffer@scmrmhc.org 
 

South Central Mental Health 
Center 
 

South Central 
 

Stillwater 
 

Mary 
Cameron 
 

mary.cameron.ps@gmail.com 
 

South Central Mental Health 
Center 
 

South Central 
 

Yellowstone CTC 
 

Alli 
Kieckbusch 
 

alli.kie@riverstone.org 
 

Riverstone Health 
 

South Central 
 

Sweetgrass 
 

Samantha 
Kieffer 
 

skieffer@scmrmhc.org 
 

South Central Mental Health 
Center 
 

South Central 
 

Big Horn CTC 
 

Richard 
Sleeper 
 

Richard.Sleeper@onechc.org 
 

One Health 
 

South Central 
 

Big Horn 
 

Shannon 
Pitsch 
 

shannon@bighornprevention.com 
 

South Central Mental Health 
Center 
 

Southwest Jefferson Barb Reiter breiter@jeffersoncounty-mt.gov Butte Cares 
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Southwest 
 

Lewis & Clark CTC 
 

Sarah 
Graham 
 

ctclewisclark@swmtprevent.org 
 

Butte Cares 
 

Southwest 
 

Lewis & Clark 
 

Bethany 
Coe 
 

lcprevent@swmtprevent.org 
 

Butte Cares 
 

Southwest 
 

Silverbow CTC 
 

Brittany 
Masters 
 

ctcsilverbow@swmtprevent.org 
 

Butte Cares 
 

Southwest 
 

Powell 
 

Dawn Ries 
 

gpprevent@swmtprevent.org 
 

Butte Cares 
 

Southwest 
 

Granite CTC 
 

Vacant 
 

ctcgranite@swmtprevent.org 
 

Butte Cares 
 

Southwest 
 

Granite 
 

Dawn Ries 
 

gpprevent@swmtprevent.org 
 

Butte Cares 
 

Southwest 
 

Madison 
 

Esther 
Lince 
 

preventionmc@swmtprevent.org 
 

Butte Cares 
 

Southwest 
 

Jefferson CTC 
 

Vacant 
 

ctcjefferson@swmtprevent.org 
 

Butte Cares 
 

Southwest 
 

Jefferson 
 

Vacant 
 

 Butte Cares 
 

Southwest 
 

Madison 
 

Vacant 
 

madisonprevent@swmtprevent.org 
 

Butte Cares 
 

Southwest 
 

Park 
 

Justin 
Matthews 
 

parkprevent@swmtprevent.org 
 

Butte Cares 
 

Southwest 
 

Deer Lodge CTC 
 

Katie Gruss 
 

ctcdeerlodge@swmtprevent.org  
 

Butte Cares 
 

Southwest 
 

Deer Lodge 
 

Vacant 
 

deerlodgeconnect@swmtprevent.org 
 

Butte Cares 
 

Southwest 
 

Silver Bow 
 

Bradie 
Matt 
 

sbprevent@swmtprevent.org Butte Cares 
 

Southwest 
 

Gallatin 
 

Kit Davis 
 

gallatinprevent@swmtprevent.org 
 

Butte Cares 
 

Southwest 
 

Gallatin CTC 
 

Vacant 
 

ctcgallatin@swmtprevent.org 
 

Butte Cares 
 

Southwest 
 

Powell 
 

Vacant 
 

powellconnect@swmtprevent.org 
 

Butte Cares 
 

Southwest 
 

Broadwater/Meagher 
 

Stephanie 
Michaelson 
 

bmprevent@swmtprevent.org 
 

Butte Cares 
 

Southwest 
 

Deer Lodge 
 

Sue 
Konicek 
 

deerlodgeprevent@swmtprevent.org 
 

Butte Cares 
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Southwest 
 

Beaverhead 
 

Vacant 
 

bhprevent@swmtprevent.org 
 

Butte Cares 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


